
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

127 A 

10 P 

313 A 

57 A 

Name 

Guillaume Lavallée 

Eros Mukja 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Martin Richard 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

14:16.160 

14:41.824 

15:32.637 

15:32.916 

Diff 

25.664 

1:16.477 

1:16.756 

Gap 

25.664 

50.813 

0.279 

Best Tm 

1:10.663 

1:12.467 

1:16.448 

1:16.031 

In Lap 

2 

10 

3 

4 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

25.664 

Avg. Speed 

124.631 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.663 

Best Speed 

125.837 

Best Lap by 

127 A - Guillaume Lavallée 

Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R10 - Sprint Cup 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:47:46 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

18/07/20 16:05 

Round #1


