

Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday

Sorted on Laps

B - Race 1

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:47:46

R10 - Sprint Cup

Pro Track 2.470 km 18/07/20 16:05

18/07/20 16:05

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	127 A	Guillaume Lavallée	Sprint Cup	12	14:16.160			1:10.663	2
2	2	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	12	14:41.824	25.664	25.664	1:12.467	10
3	3	313 A	Sarah-Michelle Cotton	Sprint Cup	12	15:32.637	1:16.477	50.813	1:16.448	3
4	4	57 A	Martin Richard	Sprint Cup	12	15:32.916	1:16.756	0.279	1:16.031	4

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by25.664124.6311:10.663125.837127 A - Guillaume Lavallée

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:27:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring